
61

61

61

17

17

17

North

0 1

0 1 2 Miles

2 Kilometers

Pigeon River
Provincial Park

THE   GRAND     PORTAGE

Grand Portage
State Park

PIGEON

      BAY

W
AUSW

AUGONING    
BAY

GRAND
PORTAGE

BAY

The Cascades

Beaver
Pond
Swamp

Shawvan
Lake

Center
Lake

Dutchman
Lake

Cuffs
 Lake

Rapids

Rapids

Rapids

Middle
Falls

Horn
Rapids

  Teal
Lake

Pigeon
Falls

Arrow
   River

LAKE   SUPERIOR
601ft
183m

Speckled
Trout Lake

Loon Lake

Beaver Dam
Swamp

Hollow Rock
    Creek

Grand     
   

    P
ortage          Creek

Poplar    Creek

Pigeon     
    

      River

Partridge Falls

0.7mi
1.1km

2.9mi
4.7km

4.6mi
7.4km

GRAND    PORTAGE    INDIAN    RESERVATION

ONTARIO,    CANADA

MINNESOTA,    UNITED  STATES

Grand Portage
Lodge and Casino

Marina

To Isle Royale National Park
via passenger ferry

22mi / 35km

SU
SI

E 
  I

SL
AND

LU
CILL

E   I
SLAND

Grand
Portage
Island

Voyageurs
Marina

Mount Rose
906ft
276m

Mount Maud
Lookout tower
1754ft
534m

Mount Sophie
1814ft
553m

Stockade and
Great Hall

PIGEON   POINT

Dock

Mount Josephine
1348ft
411m

Toothless Deer
Mountain

1444ft
440m Overlooks

U.S. Customs
Port of Entry

Canada
Port of Entry

Unpaved road
The Tunnel

Mineral
Center

Sugar Bush

Site of Fort Charlotte
1240ft
378m

1345ft
410m

1100ft
335m

900ft
274m

Partridge   Fa
lls    Road

(4-wheel drive only)

FLAMING   MAPLE   RIDGE

 Old      
 U

.S
.  

61

O
ld

  U
.S.

  6
1

H
AT             PT

Travel
Information
Center

To Thunder Bay

To Grand Marais


